
MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP REPORT

January 2026
(Submited: 1/13/2026   9:28:42AM)

HUBLI PEARLS

RESIGNED IN GOOD STANDING

DROPPED FOR NON PAYMENT

DROPPED FOR NON ATTENDANCE

DROPPED FOR NON PAYMENT AND 

NON ATTENDANCE

TRANSFERRED IN GOOD STANDING

MOVED

DECEASED

OTHER

TOTAL

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

MEMBERS AT CLOSE

MEMBERS FROM LAST REPORT

DROPPED FROM MEMBERSHIPD

A

REINSTATED MEMBERS

TRANSFER MEMBERS

TOTAL BEFORE DEDUCTIONS

NEW MEMBERS

B

C

IDENT. CLUB

MONTH YEAR

NAME OF CLUB

SECRETARY'S NAME

DIST. NO.

Leo Club members

Total:

Hubli Pearls

 0

Sudheendra R Hegde

21, Green Garden, Gokul Road, Hubli,Dharwad, 

Karnataka.

hubballi, KA  580030

INDIA

 7

 0

 0

 0

 18

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1  2026

4139 317 B

 11

 18

 0

133798

MMR Date Name Address Gender Year of 

Birth

Occupation Former

Club

Drop DescriptionSponsorMMR 

Activit

y

4908821New Government 1971Male802, C Block

8th floor

Golden Heights

Hubballi, KA  580024

INDIA

Panchaxari 

Alavandi 

(27208048)

01/2026

4908821New Business/Con

sultant/Servic

e Provider

 1966Male32 /A, Luthimath 

Layout,

Gokul Road,

Near Bhaskar Bhavan

Hubballi, KA  580030

INDIA

Prakash 

Shirahattimath 

(27208080)

01/2026

4908821New  1965MaleNeelkanthsa

1st cross, kamari peth

Mahaveer galli

Hubballi, KA  580028

INDIA

Sunil 

Magajikondi 

(27208171)

01/2026

27072252New Business/Con

sultant/Servic

e Provider

 1982Male# 33, Lutimath layout,

Heggeri Road

Hubballi, KA  580024

INDIA

Siddalingeshw

ar Kudal 

(27208173)

01/2026

1/26/2026 Page 1 of 2
MBR0006



MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP REPORT

January 2026
(Submited: 1/13/2026   9:28:42AM)

HUBLI PEARLS

27072252New  1990MaleHegde Audiovisual

Lutimath layout

Karwar road

Hubballi, KA  580024

INDIA

Ravi K Uppin 

(27208178)

01/2026

27208048New  1970Male147, Ambikanagar

Shrinagar

Unkal

Hubballi, KA  580031

INDIA

Maruti Gullari 

(27208179)

01/2026

27208048New Other 1971Male# 44, Shivapur Colony,

Near Chavan Garden,

Gokul Road

Hubballi, KA  580030

INDIA

Maheshkumar 

Menasinakai 

(27208355)

01/2026

1/26/2026 Page 2 of 2
MBR0006


