

MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP REPORT

January 2026

(Submitted: 1/13/2026 9:28:42AM)

HUBLI PEARLS

1. 0 RESIGNED IN GOOD STANDING	MEMBERS FROM LAST REPORT		11
2. 0 DROPPED FOR NON PAYMENT	A NEW MEMBERS		7
3. 0 DROPPED FOR NON ATTENDANCE	B REINSTATED MEMBERS		0
4. 0 DROPPED FOR NON PAYMENT AND NON ATTENDANCE	C TRANSFER MEMBERS		0
5. 0 TRANSFERRED IN GOOD STANDING	TOTAL BEFORE DEDUCTIONS		18
6. 0 MOVED	D DROPPED FROM MEMBERSHIP		0
7. 0 DECEASED	MEMBERS AT CLOSE		18
8. 0 OTHER			
9. 0 TOTAL			

IDENT.	CLUB	NAME OF CLUB	DIST. NO.
4139	133798	Hubli Pearls	317 B
MONTH	YEAR	SECRETARY'S NAME	Leo Club members
1	2026	Sudheendra R Hegde 21, Green Garden, Gokul Road, Hubli,Dharwad, Karnataka. hubballi, KA 580030 INDIA	Total: 0

MMR Date	MMR Activity	Name	Address	Gender	Year of Birth	Occupation	Sponsor	Former Club	Drop Description
01/2026	New	Panchaxari Alavandi (27208048)	802, C Block 8th floor Golden Heights Hubballi, KA 580024 INDIA	Male	1971	Government	4908821		
01/2026	New	Prakash Shirahattimath (27208080)	32 /A, Luthimath Layout, Gokul Road, Near Bhaskar Bhavan Hubballi, KA 580030 INDIA	Male	1966	Business/Consultant/Service Provider	4908821		
01/2026	New	Sunil Magajikondi (27208171)	Neelkanthsa 1st cross, kamari peth Mahaveer galli Hubballi, KA 580028 INDIA	Male	1965		4908821		
01/2026	New	Siddalingeshwar Kudal (27208173)	# 33, Lutimath layout, Heggeri Road Hubballi, KA 580024 INDIA	Male	1982	Business/Consultant/Service Provider	27072252		

MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP REPORT

January 2026

(Submitted: 1/13/2026 9:28:42AM)

HUBLI PEARLS

01/2026	New	Ravi K Uppin (27208178)	Hegde Audiovisual Lutimath layout Karwar road Hubballi, KA 580024 INDIA	Male	1990		27072252		
01/2026	New	Maruti Gullari (27208179)	147, Ambikanagar Shrinagar Unkal Hubballi, KA 580031 INDIA	Male	1970		27208048		
01/2026	New	Maheshkumar Menasinakai (27208355)	# 44, Shivapur Colony, Near Chavan Garden, Gokul Road Hubballi, KA 580030 INDIA	Male	1971	Other	27208048		